5 Course Fee (Total 39 Credits) : Tk. 3000 (per credit) 

6 Improvement/Incomplete : Tk. 2,500 per course 

7 
Make-up Mid-Term Examination 

Fee 
: Tk. 1,500 per course 

8 Admission Form : Tk. 1500+20 (Service charge) 

 Total cost will be approximately Tk. 1,65,000/- (One Lac Sixty Five Thousand only) 

payable at three semesters. 

** All fees and charges are subject to change